
Stand: 01.11.2017 / 20:51:21

Ergebnisübersicht: Saarlouis [571744001] 28.10.2017 - 29.10.2017

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Stakaya253Corinna Rupp (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)1. P 8.30

Can fly MS34Ramona Schmidt (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.)2. P 8.00

Lamira 43273Karsten Schäfer (RSV Käshofen)2. P 8.00

Pretty Woman MS215Hans-Günter Klein (PZSV Welvert St.Wendel e.V.)4. P 7.90

Sister Act MS250Hans-Günter Klein (PZSV Welvert St.Wendel e.V.)5. P 7.80

Carambalou39Andreas Woll (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.)6. P 7.70

Nanou 21198Leonie Ames (PF Margarethenhof e.V.)7. P 7.60

Scoubydou245Katharina Sophia Lehnhoff (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.)8. P 7.50

Paul JFT206Hans-Friedrich Kletscher Jun. (RV Friedrichsthal-Bildstock e.V.)9. 7.40

Second Hope 2246Kerstin Müller (ReitSC Walshausen)9. 7.40

Chac 471Andreas Woll (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.)11. 7.30

Chin's Caramba86Thies Beyer (RFV Illtal e.V.)12. 7.20

Quentin B220Melanie Bischoff (RFV e.V.Miesau)12. 7.20

Wells Fargo 18264Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)14. 7.00

Colimero B99Nadine Heinz (RFV Wittlich e.V.)15. 6.90

Corleone v.Schuttershof Z110Corinna Rupp (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)15. 6.90

Cezanne de Chambourg276Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)17. 6.60

Catweazle 3164Melanie Bischoff (RFV e.V.Miesau)18. 6.50

Clinton's Hillary B94Jelte Blaß (RSG Berghof-Einöd e.V)19. 6.00

Sacaba Tholix238Anuschka Zewe (RV Schaumberg e.V.)20. 5.80

Alohomora3Tamina Klein (PF Margarethenhof e.V.)21. 5.70

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Minverva For Play278Malyn Reipert (RFV Ratheim 1951)1. P 8.40

Skyla AP277Stella Reipert (RFV Ratheim 1951)2. P 8.20

Chanson d'Amour 575Anuschka Zewe (RV Schaumberg e.V.)3. P 8.10

Quinoa 5228Thies Beyer (RFV Illtal e.V.)3. P 8.10

Qui Vie 3222Thies Beyer (RFV Illtal e.V.)5. P 8.00

Diablesse S272Karsten Schäfer (RSV Käshofen)5. P 8.00

Buderus23Eva Waller (RFV Losheim e.V.)7. P 7.90

Quichotte S224Thorsten Volz (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)7. P 7.90

Nanou 21198Leonie Ames (PF Margarethenhof e.V.)9. P 7.80

Pretty Woman MS215Hans-Günter Klein (PZSV Welvert St.Wendel e.V.)9. P 7.80

Can fly MS34Ramona Schmidt (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.)11. 7.70

Cerrado70Thorsten Volz (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)11. 7.70

Washington 162263Steffen Hauter (RV Großsteinhauserhof e.V.)11. 7.70

Scoubydou245Katharina Sophia Lehnhoff (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.)14. 7.60

Wells Fargo 18264Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)14. 7.60

Carambalou39Andreas Woll (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.)16. 7.50

Power Polo214Dirk Eichhorn (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)16. 7.50

Cocas95Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)18. 7.40

Celeste 4068Kerstin Müller (ReitSC Walshausen)19. 7.20

Quentin B220Melanie Bischoff (RFV e.V.Miesau)20. 7.10

Corleone v.Schuttershof Z110Corinna Rupp (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)21. 7.00

Sister Act MS250Hans-Günter Klein (PZSV Welvert St.Wendel e.V.)21. 7.00

Cassita Epona58Inga El-Beituni (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)23. 6.90

Chin's Caramba86Thies Beyer (RFV Illtal e.V.)23. 6.90

Alohomora3Tamina Klein (PF Margarethenhof e.V.)25. 6.20

3 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Desperado LH131Isabell Lachmund (Akad.RC a.d.Univ.d.Saarlandes)1. P 0.00 / 45.80

Carlchen 8341Sarah Breitmeyer (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 46.40

Buderus23Eva Waller (RFV Losheim e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 47.50

Caro Tatoo43Kerstin Müller (ReitSC Walshausen)4. P 0.00 / 48.10

Unessa 9259Kathrin Heu (RSV Schwalbach e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 48.70

Cassaius Maximus54Ralf Bernd Bergerforth (RSV Schwalbach e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 49.10

Monte Collini195Susanne Schmitt (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 49.10

Classico 58271Karsten Schäfer (RSV Käshofen)8. P 0.00 / 49.20
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Chumbawumba 489Tobias Appel (RFV Illtal e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 49.40

Versace du Faubourg281Thies Beyer (RFV Illtal e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 49.70

Dior's Diamond280Melanie Bischoff (RFV e.V.Miesau)11. 0.00 / 53.70

Cattenom63Tamina Klein (PF Margarethenhof e.V.)12. 0.00 / 54.50

Montendra 2196Jana Verhoeven (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)13. 0.00 / 54.90

Constantin 98104Tim Beyer (RV Schaumberg e.V.)14. 0.00 / 57.50

Quid Nick226Christian Zeller (TRV Heiligenwald e.V.)15. 0.00 / 58.10

Magnificent 2192Ann-Kathrin Betz (RFV Namborn e.V)16. 0.00 / 60.10

Brita de Groom22Kathrin Heu (RSV Schwalbach e.V.)17. 4.00 / 47.80

Hot Spot 16164Kerstin Müller (ReitSC Walshausen)18. 4.00 / 48.80

Cottilon116Moritz Loch (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)19. 4.00 / 52.70

Casim Marc50Tamina Klein (PF Margarethenhof e.V.)20. 4.00 / 53.60

Fieke -J144Steffen Hauter (RV Großsteinhauserhof e.V.)21. 4.00 / 55.50

Lamira 43273Karsten Schäfer (RSV Käshofen)22. 4.00 / 55.67

Crack-er-Jack117Daria Morguet (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.)23. 4.00 / 58.60

Onassis -M203Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)24. 4.00 / 59.40

L'etoile 6169Peter Hoffmann (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)25. 4.00 / 61.50

Connery 38102Gerhard Beyer (RV Schaumberg e.V.)26. 7.50 / 81.20

Independance165Michael Adams (PSV Am See e.V.)27. 8.00 / 50.70

Flash 272148Annika Hoffmann (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.)28. 8.50 / 69.90

Castello 19559Gerhard Beyer (RV Schaumberg e.V.)29. 12.00 / 64.10

Déjavu130Katrin Dörrenbächer (RV Friedrichsthal-Bildstock e.V.)30. 17.00 / 87.80

4 Springprüfung Kl.L

Paloma Beach MS274Karsten Schäfer (RSV Käshofen)1. P 0.00 / 49.08

Charlotte B76Jelte Blaß (RSG Berghof-Einöd e.V)2. P 0.00 / 50.40

Peppermint Gum208Hans-Günter Klein (PZSV Welvert St.Wendel e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.10

Chacomo 3872Jule-Maria Feld (RFV Illtal e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 52.50

Ascot 859Rainer Fischer (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 53.70

Celeste 4068Kerstin Müller (ReitSC Walshausen)6. P 0.00 / 54.00

Independance165Michael Adams (PSV Am See e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 54.20

Shamrock 80247Caroline Fritz (RSV Püttlingen e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 54.60

Circe 1890Bianca Weyrich (RV Birkenhof Ostertal e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 56.10

Gräfin Epona159Inga El-Beituni (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)10. P 0.00 / 57.50

All inclusive Agadir2Till Scheubeck (RSG Barbarossa Kaiserslautern e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 57.80

Gina Nova 2156Lisa-Marie Betz (RFV Namborn e.V)11. P 0.00 / 57.80

Elana 22279Thies Beyer (RFV Illtal e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 63.60

Coco de Chambourg96Steffen Hauter (RV Großsteinhauserhof e.V.)14. P 0.45 / 70.10

Cutest Tabou125Andreas Woll (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.)15. P 4.00 / 48.50

Quitte 22234Thies Beyer (RFV Illtal e.V.)16. 4.00 / 51.30

Wings of Love 2266Hans-Friedrich Kletscher Jun. (RV Friedrichsthal-Bildstock e.V.)17. 4.00 / 56.00

Argentina 2386Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)18. 4.00 / 57.40

Desperado LH131Isabell Lachmund (Akad.RC a.d.Univ.d.Saarlandes)19. 4.00 / 57.50

Power Polo214Dirk Eichhorn (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)20. 4.00 / 59.00

Quid Nick226Christian Zeller (TRV Heiligenwald e.V.)21. 4.00 / 60.30

Ccsky66Melanie Bischoff (RFV e.V.Miesau)22. 4.00 / 61.10

Tom 274258Klaus Conrad (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.)22. 4.00 / 61.10

Alpina283Malyn Reipert (RFV Ratheim 1951)24. 4.00 / 61.90

Cajan 229Lesley-Ann Nowara (PZSV Welvert St.Wendel e.V.)25. 4.00 / 62.60

It's Magic Wonderland167Gerd Geyer (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.)26. 4.00 / 63.40

Superior 5255Thies Beyer (RFV Illtal e.V.)27. 4.00 / 64.00

Crack-er-Jack117Daria Morguet (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.)28. 4.00 / 64.30

Cocas95Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)29. 4.00 / 65.30

Chambertain 274Eva Waller (RFV Losheim e.V.)30. 4.15 / 68.40

Malyns Grand Galopin282Stella Reipert (RFV Ratheim 1951)31. 5.00 / 72.00

Carlchen 8341Sarah Breitmeyer (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)32. 8.00 / 55.30

Chimbote vom Lunkeshof84Hans-Friedrich Kletscher Jun. (RV Friedrichsthal-Bildstock e.V.)33. 8.00 / 55.80

Caro Tatoo43Kerstin Müller (ReitSC Walshausen)34. 8.00 / 58.00

Casim Marc50Tamina Klein (PF Margarethenhof e.V.)35. 8.00 / 58.30

Cassita Epona58Inga El-Beituni (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)36. 8.00 / 63.80
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Lady-Lover172Jule-Maria Feld (RFV Illtal e.V.)37. 8.00 / 67.60

Colandro's Black Pearl97Cornelia Wagner (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.)38. 9.00 / 71.30

Asti Canti11Melanie Bischoff (RFV e.V.Miesau)39. 12.00 / 66.70

Cattenom63Tamina Klein (PF Margarethenhof e.V.)40. 21.45 / 90.90

Cottilon116Moritz Loch (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)41. 24.00 / 115.30

5 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Cutest Tabou125Andreas Woll (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.49

Power's Platin275Karsten Schäfer (RSV Käshofen)2. P 0.00 / 53.72

Quassina da Capo218Thies Beyer (RFV Illtal e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.82

For Fame 5150Thies Beyer (RFV Illtal e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.04

Amparis4Thies Beyer (RFV Illtal e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.78

Ascot 859Rainer Fischer (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 58.92

Charlotte B76Jelte Blaß (RSG Berghof-Einöd e.V)7. P 0.00 / 60.96

Peppermint Gum208Hans-Günter Klein (PZSV Welvert St.Wendel e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 61.34

Minverva For Play278Malyn Reipert (RFV Ratheim 1951)9. P 0.00 / 61.69

Armani 2688Ann-Kathrin Betz (RFV Namborn e.V)10. P 0.00 / 61.87

Colja 11100Thorsten Volz (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)11. P 0.00 / 63.63

Little Lycos184Stefan Colbus (TRV Heiligenwald e.V.)12. 0.00 / 63.93

Casina Royal51Ann-Kathrin Frenken (RFV Deutschritter Düren 1926)13. 4.00 / 55.67

Rubin Rouge 5237Corinna Rupp (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)14. 4.00 / 56.40

Paloma Beach MS274Karsten Schäfer (RSV Käshofen)15. 4.00 / 58.92

Berretta d'Alêne19Anya Astafieff (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg)16. 4.00 / 60.53

Cromwell 33124Emily Strauß (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)17. 4.00 / 60.90

Lucky Luke 443189Hans-Friedrich Kletscher Jun. (RV Friedrichsthal-Bildstock e.V.)18. 4.00 / 65.82

Tom 274258Klaus Conrad (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.)19. 8.00 / 61.46

Penny Lane 371207Lukas Scheidhauer (RFV Limbach e.V.)20. 8.00 / 63.37

Alpina283Malyn Reipert (RFV Ratheim 1951)21. 8.15 / 66.08

Gräfin Epona159Inga El-Beituni (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)22. 8.15 / 66.43

All inclusive Agadir2Till Scheubeck (RSG Barbarossa Kaiserslautern e.V.)23. 12.00 / 57.78

6 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Casablanca 12648Laura Schwandt (RV Gestüt Fronhof e.V.)1. P 8.10

Caprice SC37Sophie Marie Leister (RFZV Ellerbachtal e.V.)2. P 8.00

Cattenom63Tamina Klein (PF Margarethenhof e.V.)3. P 7.90

Lili Marleen 22182Marianne Weber (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois)4. P 7.80

Chicco 37881Giulina Müller (RFG Johannishof e.V.)5. P 7.70

Quid Nick226Christian Zeller (TRV Heiligenwald e.V.)5. P 7.70

Carry my Soul 244Katrin Kiefer (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.)7. P 7.60

Crocket B123Julie Bies (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)7. P 7.60

Cremona 25120Marcel Schwandt (RV Gestüt Fronhof e.V.)9. P 7.50

Chelsea Blue284Luise Arends (Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis)9. P 7.50

Alohomora3Tamina Klein (PF Margarethenhof e.V.)11. 7.40

Arctic Sunrise5Nikola Halm (TRV Heiligenwald e.V.)11. 7.40

Gambara 6152Felix Heuser (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)11. 7.40

Sir Corde249Franziska Marie Simon (Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis)14. 7.30

Desperado LH131Isabell Lachmund (Akad.RC a.d.Univ.d.Saarlandes)15. 7.20

Flash 272148Annika Hoffmann (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.)16. 7.10

Darca Lee129Kerstin Hess (ReitSC Walshausen)17. 6.90

Glancia Zwo157Chantal Kiefer (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.)18. 6.80

Cordovero109Nadine Kohlmaier (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.)19. 6.20

Leonie de Luxe178Elise Flamant (Club Hippique Beaufort)19. 6.20

Chumbawumba 489Tobias Appel (RFV Illtal e.V.)21. 6.00

Stitch des Lys254Agnès Collet (Club Hippique Beaufort)22. 5.60

Montendra 2196Jana Verhoeven (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)23. 5.30

D-Contessa- WG127Werner Gleser (RV Rissenthal e.V)24. 5.20

7 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Independance165Michael Adams (PSV Am See e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 46.73

Chumbawumba 489Tobias Appel (RFV Illtal e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 46.79
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Szibilla257Christina Gornik (RFV Losheim e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 46.95

Colandro's Black Pearl97Cornelia Wagner (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 48.98

Carlchen 8341Sarah Breitmeyer (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 49.03

Fieke -J144Steffen Hauter (RV Großsteinhauserhof e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 50.05

Buderus23Eva Waller (RFV Losheim e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 50.75

Chelsea Blue284Luise Arends (Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis)8. P 0.00 / 51.83

Crocket B123Julie Bies (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)9. P 0.00 / 52.02

Levito le Champion179Maria Leidinger (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)10. P 0.00 / 52.91

D-Contessa- WG127Werner Gleser (RV Rissenthal e.V)11. 0.00 / 53.22

Montendra 2196Jana Verhoeven (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)12. 0.15 / 54.30

Stitch des Lys254Agnès Collet (Club Hippique Beaufort)13. 0.45 / 56.38

Caprice SC37Sophie Marie Leister (RFZV Ellerbachtal e.V.)14. 0.45 / 56.42

Don Juan 198135Hendrik Heuser (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)15. 1.15 / 58.17

Quite Quality 4233Denise Friedrich (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.)16. 4.00 / 45.46

Casim Marc50Tamina Klein (PF Margarethenhof e.V.)17. 4.00 / 48.81

Lili Marleen 22182Marianne Weber (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois)18. 4.00 / 49.93

Hot Spot 16164Kerstin Müller (ReitSC Walshausen)19. 4.00 / 52.00

Cassaius Maximus54Ralf Bernd Bergerforth (RSV Schwalbach e.V.)20. 4.00 / 52.68

Magnificent 2192Ann-Kathrin Betz (RFV Namborn e.V)21. 5.15 / 58.42

Déjavu130Katrin Dörrenbächer (RV Friedrichsthal-Bildstock e.V.)22. 5.50 / 59.58

L'etoile 6169Peter Hoffmann (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)23. 5.50 / 59.64

Chicco 37881Giulina Müller (RFG Johannishof e.V.)24. 6.15 / 62.10

Alohomora3Tamina Klein (PF Margarethenhof e.V.)25. 8.00 / 52.67

Brita de Groom22Kathrin Heu (RSV Schwalbach e.V.)26. 9.00 / 71.65

Onassis -M203Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)27. 9.15 / 58.94

Second Hope 2246Kerstin Müller (ReitSC Walshausen)28. 12.00 / 57.61

Darca Lee129Kerstin Hess (ReitSC Walshausen)29. 16.15 / 54.54

8 Springprüfung Kl.L

Chrystal Rose87Hendrik Heuser (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.50

Cassey 355Sonja Schmidt (RSG Barbarossa Kaiserslautern e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.66

Monte Collini195Thies Beyer (RFV Illtal e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 54.41

Wings of Love 2266Hans-Friedrich Kletscher Jun. (RV Friedrichsthal-Bildstock e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.15

Celeste 4068Kerstin Müller (ReitSC Walshausen)5. P 0.00 / 56.51

Pialotta B 2212Ulrike Schmidt (RSG Barbarossa Kaiserslautern e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 56.55

Squadra Azzurra252Sebastian Kirst (PferdeSV Bernkastel-Kues e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 58.25

Chacomo 3872Jule-Maria Feld (RFV Illtal e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 58.28

Circe 1890Bianca Weyrich (RV Birkenhof Ostertal e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 58.34

Caro Tatoo43Kerstin Müller (ReitSC Walshausen)10. P 0.50 / 59.20

Elana 22279Thies Beyer (RFV Illtal e.V.)11. P 0.50 / 60.57

Cocas95Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)12. P 1.75 / 65.33

Coco de Chambourg96Steffen Hauter (RV Großsteinhauserhof e.V.)13. P 3.50 / 72.87

Citizen 291Eva Waller (RFV Losheim e.V.)14. P 4.00 / 57.39

Gina Nova 2-->Z156Lisa-Marie Betz (RFV Namborn e.V)14. P 4.00 / 0.00

Alpina283Malyn Reipert (RFV Ratheim 1951)15. 4.00 / 57.69

Philippa MS211Bianca Weyrich (RV Birkenhof Ostertal e.V.)16. 4.00 / 58.64

Colandro's Black Pearl97Cornelia Wagner (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.)17. 4.00 / 58.84

Chimbote vom Lunkeshof84Hans-Friedrich Kletscher Jun. (RV Friedrichsthal-Bildstock e.V.)18. 4.25 / 59.76

Unessa 9259Kathrin Heu (RSV Schwalbach e.V.)19. 4.50 / 60.61

Quintera 28229Armin Bentrop (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)20. 4.50 / 60.83

Fizz Deluxe147Bianca Weyrich (RV Birkenhof Ostertal e.V.)21. 4.50 / 60.91

Louise 44187Sebastian Kirst (PferdeSV Bernkastel-Kues e.V.)22. 5.00 / 62.59

Bartanga16Sophie Marie Leister (RFZV Ellerbachtal e.V.)23. 5.25 / 63.63

Argentina 2386Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)24. 5.50 / 64.18

Skyla AP277Stella Reipert (RFV Ratheim 1951)25. 6.50 / 68.90

Don Juan 198135Hendrik Heuser (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)26. 7.00 / 70.09

Lady-Lover172Jule-Maria Feld (RFV Illtal e.V.)27. 8.00 / 54.79

Desperado LH131Isabell Lachmund (Akad.RC a.d.Univ.d.Saarlandes)28. 8.00 / 58.73

Cremona 25120Marcel Schwandt (RV Gestüt Fronhof e.V.)29. 8.25 / 59.43

Shamrock 80247Caroline Fritz (RSV Püttlingen e.V.)30. 8.50 / 60.89
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Quid Nick226Christian Zeller (TRV Heiligenwald e.V.)31. 8.50 / 76.30

Independance165Michael Adams (PSV Am See e.V.)32. 8.75 / 61.19

Carlchen 8341Sarah Breitmeyer (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)33. 12.50 / 60.50

Casablanca 12648Laura Schwandt (RV Gestüt Fronhof e.V.)34. 13.00 / 78.63

9 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Cally Rose33Kordula Christea (RFV Burgwald)1. P 0.00 / 48.58

Chatou 777Sebastian Kirst (PferdeSV Bernkastel-Kues e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.38

Corteo D114Sebastian Kirst (PferdeSV Bernkastel-Kues e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.38

Califs30Thorsten Volz (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)4. P 0.00 / 51.30

Lady Vicktoria171Kordula Christea (RFV Burgwald)5. P 0.00 / 51.40

Tourano285Stefan Abt (RV Neunkirchen e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 51.46

Laura 473175Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 52.41

Ben Liebrand18Thies Beyer (RFV Illtal e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 52.63

Circe 1890Bianca Weyrich (RV Birkenhof Ostertal e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 53.23

Hope 70163Viktoria Häussler (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg)10. P 0.00 / 53.30

Quinoa 5228Thies Beyer (RFV Illtal e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 54.48

Hartman 3162Viktoria Häussler (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg)12. 0.75 / 57.22

Casina Royal51Ann-Kathrin Frenken (RFV Deutschritter Düren 1926)13. 4.00 / 44.56

Bea 5817Ulrike Schmidt (RSG Barbarossa Kaiserslautern e.V.)14. 4.00 / 45.84

Qui Vie 3222Thies Beyer (RFV Illtal e.V.)15. 4.00 / 48.98

Cassey 355Sonja Schmidt (RSG Barbarossa Kaiserslautern e.V.)16. 4.00 / 49.36

It's Magic Wonderland167Gerd Geyer (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.)17. 4.00 / 50.28

Chrystal Rose87Hendrik Heuser (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)18. 4.00 / 51.94

Leon 519177Wolfgang Schmidt (RSG Barbarossa Kaiserslautern e.V.)19. 4.00 / 52.34

Qatar216Steffen Hauter (RV Großsteinhauserhof e.V.)20. 4.00 / 53.88

Bijou V20Viktoria Häussler (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg)21. 4.00 / 54.19

Cutest Tabou125Andreas Woll (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.)22. 4.25 / 55.10

Chagoldo73Armin Bentrop (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)23. 4.75 / 57.90

Freaky Frida L151Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)24. 8.00 / 46.52

Chilli Pepper 883Wolfgang Schmidt (RSG Barbarossa Kaiserslautern e.V.)25. 8.00 / 48.25

Philippa MS211Bianca Weyrich (RV Birkenhof Ostertal e.V.)26. 8.00 / 50.74

Chuck Jumper88Sebastian Kirst (PferdeSV Bernkastel-Kues e.V.)27. 8.00 / 52.29

Urcolando261Hans-Friedrich Kletscher Jun. (RV Friedrichsthal-Bildstock e.V.)28. 8.00 / 54.30

Ashley 13210Armin Bentrop (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)29. 8.25 / 71.97

Rubin Rouge 5237Corinna Rupp (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)30. 9.75 / 77.63

Shamrock 80247Caroline Fritz (RSV Püttlingen e.V.)31. 11.25 / 67.61

10 Springprüfung Kl.S*

Quassina da Capo218Thies Beyer (RFV Illtal e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.11

Calippa W269Stefan Abt (RV Neunkirchen e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 53.22

Chuck Jumper88Sebastian Kirst (PferdeSV Bernkastel-Kues e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.61

Chilli Pepper 883Wolfgang Schmidt (RSG Barbarossa Kaiserslautern e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.19

Corteo D114Sebastian Kirst (PferdeSV Bernkastel-Kues e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.82

Armani 2688Ann-Kathrin Betz (RFV Namborn e.V)6. P 0.00 / 59.53

Rubin Rouge 5237Corinna Rupp (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)7. P 0.00 / 61.71

Coralie 23108Hendrik Heuser (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 63.47

Hartman 3162Viktoria Häussler (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg)9. 0.00 / 64.16

Sweetest Tabou256Andreas Woll (RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.)10. 4.00 / 48.77

Chatou 777Sebastian Kirst (PferdeSV Bernkastel-Kues e.V.)11. 4.00 / 56.36

Leon 519177Wolfgang Schmidt (RSG Barbarossa Kaiserslautern e.V.)12. 4.00 / 58.13

Hope 70163Viktoria Häussler (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg)13. 4.00 / 60.25

Lady Vicktoria171Kordula Christea (RFV Burgwald)14. 4.00 / 61.73

Cromwell 33124Emily Strauß (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)15. 4.00 / 62.31

Penny Lane 371207Lukas Scheidhauer (RFV Limbach e.V.)16. 8.00 / 58.66

Ben Liebrand18Thies Beyer (RFV Illtal e.V.)17. 8.75 / 72.67

Cynthia 41126Hendrik Heuser (RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.)18. 12.00 / 59.83

Colja 11100Thorsten Volz (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)19. 12.00 / 61.17

Little Lycos184Stefan Colbus (TRV Heiligenwald e.V.)20. 12.00 / 63.91

Queensberry 21219Kerstin Müller (ReitSC Walshausen)21. 16.00 / 63.00
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Ergebnisübersicht: Saarlouis [571744001] 28.10.2017 - 29.10.2017
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